
Direct importers and manufacturers of personal protection equipment for safety, medical, food processing and food service applications.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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MATERIAL SIZES

SIZEMFG# UPC#
CASE 

WEIGHT
(lbs) (Inches)

LENGTH
(Inches)
WIDTH

(Inches)
HEIGHT SHAPE/

STYLE

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

90°QUARTER DOME MIRROR

ACRYLIC 18”- 48”

MR-2000QD18

MR-2000QD24

MR-2000QD33

MR-2000QD48

MOUNT TYPE PACK COUNTRY OF 
ORIGIN

WALL
MOUNT CANADAINTERIOR

76358396510

76358396511

76358396524

76358396512

18”

24”

33”

48”

ACCEPTANCES: 
For corner intersections. Must be fastened to ceiling (if not possible, use convex mirror instead).
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1/8 SPHERE/DOME
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1/8 SPHERE/DOME

SOLD 
INDIVIDUALLY


